6:00am
6:25am
6:35am
6:45am
7:00am
7:10am
7:15am
7:25am
7:35am
7:45am

Southern California Area League Dance & Figure Contest
Hosted by...the Holiday Artistic Team or Orange -- December 14, 2008

Elementary B Solo Dance Elim

Primary A Solo Dance
Juvenile A Solo Dance

Elementary B Solo Dance Final

Elementary A Solo Dance
Elementary A Team Dance
Juvenile A Team Dance
Juv/Elem B Team Dance
Dance Awards

Figures

Panel 1

Elementary A (4)
Juvenile A (4)

Elementary C Girls Elim (17)
Juvenile B Girls (15)
Primary A (10)

Elementary C Girls Final (6)
Classic A (3)
Premier A Silver (1)
Premier A Gold (3)
Sophomore A (8)

9:45am
10:00am
11:20am
11:40am

12:10pm
12:15pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
1:55pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
3:00pm
3:10pm
3:25pm
3:35pm
3:50pm
4:00pm

Figure Awards

Open B Creative Solo Dance
Open A Creative Solo Dance
Elementary A Creative Solo
Dance

Dance Awards

Special Solo Dance 12-
Special Solo Dance 13+
Open Precision Team
Dance Awards

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance
Youth Intl Solo Dance
Senior Intl Solo Dance
Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance
Classic A Solo Dance
Premier A Gold Solo Dance
Dance Awards

Freshman A Solo Dance
Sophomore A Solo Dance
Junior Solo Dance

Junior Intl Solo Dance
Senior Solo Dance

Esquire B Solo Dance
Novice B Solo Dance
Veterans A Solo Dance
Novice A Solo Dance
Esquire A Solo Dance

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

(20)
(7)
(7)
(6)
(8)
(2)
(3)
®3)

Panel 2
Junior/Jr. WC (6)
World Class (3)
Fresh/Soph B Womens (10)
Fresh/Soph B Mens (3)
Fresh/Soph C Womens (9)
Freshman A (6)
Advanced Loops (3)
Open Loops (6)
Elementary Loops (1)

4:10pm
4:15pm
4:35pm
4:45pm
4:50pm
4:55pm
5:00pm
5:10pm
5:15pm
5:25pm
5:35pm
5:40pm
5:45pm

(17)
(4)
(6)

(24)
(4)
®3)

(8)
(4)
(1)
(7)
(4)
(1)

(5)
(10)
(4)
(1)
(1)
(9)
(7)
(11)
(6)
®3)

Skaters, please be ready to
skate one hour before the
scheduled time of your event.

Panel 3
Veterans A (7)
Novice B Womens (10)
Fresh/Soph C Mens (2)
Novice B Mens (1)
Novice A (3)
Masters A (11)
Elementary C Boys (3)
Elementary B Boys (1)
Juvenile B Boys (5)
Elementary B Girls (7)
Esquire A (7)

Dance Awards

Masters A Solo Dance
Fresh/Soph B Team Dance
Dance Awards

Freshman A Team Dance
Premier A Gold Team Dance
Novice B Team Dance
Classic A Team Dance
Masters A Team Dance
Esquire A Team Dance
Novice A Team Dance
Dance Awards

End of Contest

(14)
(2)

(3)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(4)
(2)
3)




Glide Waltz 1-5-8

6:00am Elementary B Solo Dance Elim 404E
199 Kitty Nguyen 8 Fountain Valley
255 Kaisee Hamilton 11 Glendale AZ
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 9 Northridge
272 Sabrina Schneider 17 Fountain Valley
233 Colette Jones 16 Riverside
257 Koree Hamilton 6 Glendale AZ
54 Diane Ho 7 Fountain Valley
73 Isabelle Ursini 4 Glendale
231 MacKenzie Thomas 19 Riverside
261 Noel Hendrix 12 Glendale AZ
30 Esther Reinig 1 Fountain Valley
271 Amanda Roberts 15 Fountain Valley
259 Kimberly Narr 13 Glendale AZ
195 Julia Valenti 10 Fountain Valley
72 Sharon Kim 3 Glendale
232 MacGregor Thomas 18 Riverside
253 Chase Adamowicz 14 Glendale AZ
23 Amanda Walker 5 Fountain Valley
47 Victor Valenzuela 2 Fountain Valley
Glide Waltz 1-5-8
6:25am Primary A Solo Dance 400F
215 Breelyn Buckles 7 Victorville
181 Karina Mousessian 6 Glendale
139 Madison Belk 4 Orange
255 Kaisee Hamilton 5 Glendale AZ
26 Brandon Voss 3 Fountain Valley
214 Aisling Acuna 2 Victorville
104 Niko Lazar 1 Orange
Academy Blues 1-5-8
6:35am Juvenile A Solo Dance 402F
199 Kitty Nguyen 4 Fountain Valley
26 Brandon Voss 6 Fountain Valley
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 5 Northridge
44 Jenna Tower 2 Fountain Valley
267 Sara-Sullivan Glendale- AZ
195 Julia Valenti 3 Fountain Valley
105 Courtney Eidson 1 Orange
Dutch Waltz 1-8-11
7:00am Elementary A Solo Dance 406F
72 Sharon Kim 4 Glendale
23 Amanda Walker 1 Fountain Valley
44 Jenna Tower 3 Fountain Valley
73 Isabelle Ursini 6 Glendale
264 Denise-Love Chandler
30 Esther Reinig 2 Fountain Valley
257 Koree Hamilton 7 Glendale AZ
115 Tracy Ficaro 5 Orange
Skaters March 1-5-8
7:10am Elementary A Team Dance 204F
47 Victor Valenzuela 1 Fountain Valley

Glide Waltz 1-8-11

7:15am Juvenile A Team Dance 202F
253 Chase Adamowicz 3 Glendale AZ
Kaisee Hamilton Glendale AZ
192 Spencer Sjoberg 2 Fountain Valley
Julia Valenti Fountain Valley
104 Niko Lazar 1 Orange
Courtney Eidson Orange
Glide Waltz 1-8-11

7:25am Juv/Elem B Team Dance 200F
232 MacGregor Thomas 3 Riverside
Colette Jones Riverside
253 Chase Adamowicz 2 Glendale AZ
Kaisee Hamilton Glendale AZ
192 Spencer Sjoberg 1 Fountain Valley
Julia Valenti Fountain Valley

3A 1-3-10
7:45am Elementary A Figures 121F
40 Jordan Schlackman 2 Fountain Valley
264 Denise-Love Glendale- AZ
180 Aimee Mousessian 1 Orange
298 Caitlin Ruelas 4 Stardust
257 Koree Hamilton 3 Glendale AZ

5A 1-3-10
7:50am Juvenile A Figures 109F
298 Caitlin Ruelas 2 Stardust
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 3 Northridge
105 Courtney Eidson 1 Orange
199 Kithy Nguyen Fountain-\alley

1 1-3-10
7:55am Elementary C Girls Figures Elim 114E
286 Hannah Dickenson 12 Riverside
199 Kitty Nguyen 2 Fountain Valley
259 Kimberly Narr 16 Glendale AZ
285 Amy Patel 15 Riverside
288 Carol Douchet 17 Riverside
194 Savanna Valenti 3 Fountain Valley
195 Julia Valenti 9 Fountain Valley
217 Lizzy Cowley 1 Orange
7 Cierra Meer 11 Fountain Valley
54 Diane Ho 8 Fountain Valley
235 Natalie Marroush 14 Riverside
73 Isabelle Ursini 4 Glendale
72 Sharon Kim 7 Glendale
272 Sabrina Schneider 10 Fountain Valley
261 Noel Hendrix 13 Glendale AZ
98 Jasmine De Los Santos 5 Northridge
23 Amanda Walker 6 Fountain Valley

111A 1-3-10

8:30am Juvenile B Girls Figures 106F
222 Elizabeth Knapp 5 Grand Terrace
215 Breelyn Buckles 9 Victorville



8:30am

255 Kaisee Hamilton 13
196 Aaliyah Warren 15
252 Ashlyn Adamowicz 16
199 Kitty Nguyen 3
268 Ciara Tonic 10
181 Karina Mousessian 2
214 Aisling Acuna 6
195 Julia Valenti 7
233 Colette Jones 14
20 Ashley Davis 12
105 Courtney Eidson 1
216 OliviaGlenn
141 Randi Arteaga 11
98 Jasmine De Los Santos 4
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 8
1 1-3-10
8:55am Primary A Figures
139 Madison Belk 7
196 Aaliyah Warren 8
218 Evan LaCocq 9
255 Kaisee Hamilton 5
104 Niko Lazar 2
252 Ashlyn Adamowicz 4
20 Ashley Davis 6
5 Cathy Lerch 10
26 Brandon Voss 3
181 Karina Mousessian 1
8A 1-3-10
9:20am Classic A Figures
258 Robert Hamilton 1
250 Jesus Millan 2
301 Jim Bates 3
5A 1-3-10
9:25am Premier A Silver Figures
309 Gary Wilson 1
3A 1-3-10
9:25am Premier A Gold Figures
301 Jim Bates 2
303 Karen Sertich 1
39 Evan Schlackman 3
12B 1-3-10
9:30am Sophomore A Figures
41 Alexa Schlackman 5
76 Joyann Barber 1
310 William Crowder 8
258 Robert Hamilton 7
7 Taylor Ovens 4
33 Patricia Bauler 3
121 Michael Reinhart 2
267 Sara Sullivan 6
36B 4-9-14

Juvenile B Girls Figures

106F

Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Victorville
Glendale
Victorville
Fountain Valley
Riverside
Orange
Orange
Victorville
Orange
Northridge
Northridge

101F

Orange
Fountain Valley
Orange
Glendale AZ
Orange
Glendale AZ
Orange
Orange
Fountain Valley
Glendale

163F
Glendale AZ
San Diego
Stardust

195F
Fountain Valley

191F

Stardust
Chandler
Fountain Valley

137F

Fountain Valley
Grand Terrace
Fountain Valley
Glendale AZ
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Orange
Glendale AZ

7:45am Junior/Jr. WC Figures 141F
76 Joyann Barber 1 Grand Terrace
121 Michael Reinhart 6 Orange
40 Jordan Schlackman 4 Fountain Valley
33 Patricia Bauler 5 Fountain Valley
7 Taylor Ovens 2 Glendale AZ
41 Alexa Schlackman 3 Fountain Valley
40B 4-9-14
7:55am World Class Figures 149F
40 Jordan Schlackman 3 Fountain Valley
41 Alexa Schlackman 2 Fountain Valley
76 Joyann Barber 1 Grand Terrace
5A 4-9-14
8:05am Fresh/Soph B Womens Figures 130F
111 Sara Montoya 2 Orange
12 Kayla Chihanik 3 Glendale AZ
254 Kylie Adamowicz 5 Glendale AZ
94 Megan Griffin 8 Northridge
144 Callie Higgins 9 Stardust
175 Rachelle Ortiz 4 Orange
256 Karlee Hamilton 6 Glendale AZ
78 Makayla Crane 7 Grand Terrace
41 Alexa-Schlackman i
66 Nicole Calderon 1 Glendale
5A 4-9-14
8:20am Fresh/Soph B Mens Figures 128F
304 Blake Delugt 1 Chandler
70 Seth Freed 3 Glendale
10 Zachary Hamilton 2 Glendale AZ
1 5-9-14
8:25am Fresh/Soph C Womens Figures 126F
175 Rachelle Ortiz 6 Orange
281 Kathryn Schock 9 Fountain Valley
144 Callie Higgins 3 Stardust
94 Megan Griffin T Northridge
260 Meaghan Hendrix T Glendale AZ
66 Nicole Calderon 1 Glendale
230 Whitney Burnett 10 Riverside
12 Kayla Chihanik 4 Glendale AZ
254 Kylie Adamowicz 2 Glendale AZ
302 Shauna Noyes 5 Stardust
12A 2-5-9
8:40am Freshman A Figures 133F

40 Jordan Schlackman
78 Makayla Crane

10 Zachary Hamilton
180 Aimee Mousessian
256 Karlee Hamilton

15 Brett Leonard

WU ONPE

16A 2-5-9

8:50am Advanced Loops

Fountain Valley
Grand Terrace
Glendale AZ
Orange
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley

188F



8:50am Advanced Loops

188F

76 Joyann Barber 1 Grand Terrace
40 Jordan Schlackman 3 Fountain Valley
121 Michael Reinhart 2 Orange
14B 2-5-9
9:00am Open Loops 185F
78 Makayla Crane 4 Grand Terrace
258 Robert Hamilton 2 Glendale AZ
7 Taylor Ovens 1 Glendale AZ
121 MichaelReinhart Orange
256 Karlee Hamilton 5 Glendale AZ
33 Patricia Bauler 3 Fountain Valley
14A 2-5-9
9:10am Elementary Loops 181F
40 Jordan Schlackman 1 Fountain Valley
1B 7-8-11
7:45am Veterans A Figures 177F
127 Al Smith 7 Orange
309 Gary Wilson 3 Fountain Valley
128 Enid Busser 4 Orange
57 Dottie Babcock 5 Fountain Valley
103 Margi McNelly 1 Orange
35 Margot Coe 6 Fountain Valley
9 Beverly Hamilton 2 Glendale AZ
1 7-811
7:55am Novice B Womens Figures 156F
34 Pam Kiwerski 8 Fountain Valley
262 Sarah Thompson 7 Glendale AZ
291 Amanda Thompson 3 Riverside
108 i Orange
119 Mary Telford 4 Orange
265 Judy Pendergrass 5 Glendale AZ
270 Linda Cofsky 9 Glendale
264 Denise Love 1 Glendale AZ
302 Shauna Noyes 6 Stardust
103 Margi McNelly 2 Orange
1 7-811
8:10am Fresh/Soph C Mens Figures 124F
70 Seth Freed 2 Glendale
266 Joshua Scott 1 Glendale AZ
1 7-811
8:15am Novice B Mens Figures 154F
263 John Love 1 Glendale AZ
1B 7-8-11
8:15am Novice A Figures 159F
34 Pam Kiwerski 3 Fountain Valley
247 Vivien Browne 1 San Diego
37 Allison Bloomer 2 Fountain Valley

1B 7-8-11
8:20am Masters A Figures 173F
302 Shauna-Noyes Stardust
265 Judy Pendergrass 8 Glendale AZ
262 Sarah Thompson 4 Glendale AZ
119 Mary Telford 6 Orange
103 Margi McNelly 3 Orange
145 David Weimer 10 Stardust
39 Evan Schlackman 1 Fountain Valley
57 Dottie Babcock 7 Fountain Valley
108 Gabriele Carey Orange
284 Joyce Sangiacomo 2 Fountain Valley
34 Pam Kiwerski 9 Fountain Valley
273 Marla Fair 5 Fountain Valley
1 7-8-11
8:35am Elementary C Boys Figures 112F
253 Chase Adamowicz 2 Glendale AZ
231 MacKenzie Thomas 3 Riverside
47 Victor Valenzuela 1 Fountain Valley
5A 7-8-11
8:45am Elementary B Boys Figures 116F
47 Victor Valenzuela 1 Fountain Valley
111A 7-8-11
8:45am Juvenile B Boys Figures 104F
308 Frank LaCocq 5 Orange
26 Brandon Voss 1 Fountain Valley
231 MacGregor Thomas 2 Riverside
253 Chase Adamowicz 4 Glendale AZ
218 Evan LaCocq 3 Orange
5A 7-8-11
8:55am Elementary B Girls Figures 118F
98 JasmineDe Los Santos Northridge
217 Lizzy Cowley 5 Orange

102 Sarah-Jay-Thraen
194 Savanna Valenti
7 Cierra Meer

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

NFEP_W

72 Sharon Kim Glendale
73 Isabelle Ursini Glendale
1 7-8-11
9:05am Esquire A Figures 169F
270 Linda Cofsky Glendale
245 Victor Reinhart Orange
247 Vivien Browne San Diego
61 Pam Weber Glendale

22 Amy Haskins

284 Joyce Sangiacomo
35 Margot Coe

264 Denise Love

273 Marla Fair

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley

WO NNEFE 0O~ O

Content, MOP 3-7-12

10:00am Open B Creative Solo Dance 458F



10:00am Open B Creative Solo Dance 458F
233 Colette Jones 5 Riverside
210 Keoni Proctor 11 Northridge
156 Corinne Jones 10 Riverside
297 Lorelai Doucet 15 Riverside
287 Tessa lslas 4 Riverside
120 Marilyn Bayne 6 Orange
229 Lehua-Gonzalez Riverside
288 Carol Douchet 12 Riverside
235 Natalie Marroush 9 Riverside
97 Ariana Afradi 1 Northridge
289 Amanda Gonzalez 13 Riverside
101 Gina Chiechi 2 Northridge
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen 3 Northridge
286 Hannah Dickenson 14 Riverside
285 Amy Patel 8 Riverside
230 Whitney Burnett 7 Riverside
Content, MOP 3-7-12

11:20am Open A Creative Solo Dance 456F
290 Agostina Fusari 3 Riverside
41 Alexa Schlackman 1 Fountain Valley
101 Gina Chiechi 4 Northridge
100 Giavanna Patafio 2 Northridge

Content, MOP 3-7-12
Elementary A Creative Solo Dance 460F

11:40am
102 Sarah-Jay Thraen
104 Niko Lazar

97 Ariana Afradi

40 Jordan Schlackman
210 Keoni Proctor

44 Jenna Tower

WoORrLrhA~NO

108 Waltz 4-5-7

12:15pm
217 Lizzy Cowley
214 Aisling Acuna
54 Diane Ho
271 Amanda Roberts
231 MacKenzie Thomas
285 Amy Patel
199 Kitty Nguyen
253 Chase Adamowicz
196 Aaliyah Warren
288 Carol Douchet
233 Colette Jones
286 Hannah Dickenson
216 OliviaGlenn
156 Corinne Jones
289 Amanda Gonzalez
229 Lehua Gonzalez
252 Ashlyn Adamowicz
268 Ciara Tonic
230 Whitney-Burnett
287 Tessa lslas
5 Cathy Lerch
215 Breelyn Buckles
232 MacGregor Thomas
235 Natalie Marroush

Special Solo Dance 12-

7
4
2
10
14
8
1
18
6
12
5
9

20T
19
16
13
24

22
17
11
23
20T

Northridge
Orange
Northridge
Fountain Valley
Northridge
Fountain Valley

499F

Orange
Victorville
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Riverside
Riverside
Fountain Valley
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Victorville
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Glendale AZ
Victorville
Riverside
Riverside
Orange
Victorville
Riverside
Riverside

12:45pm

12:50pm

1:20pm

259 Kimberly Narr 15
261 Noel Hendrix 3

108 Waltz 2-4-5

201 Ming Chen 3
281 Kathryn Schock 2
261 Noel-Hendrix

260 Meaghan Hendrix 1

Content, MOP 1-3-12
Open Precision Team

1 Riverside Team 1 2
MacGregor Thomas
Colette Jones
Whitney Burnett
Amy Patel
Natalie Marroush
Hannah Dickenson
Tessa Islas
Carol Douchet
Amanda Gonzalez
MacKenzie Thomas

3 Orange 1
Courtney Eidson
Michael Reinhart
Rachelle Ortiz
Julia Dunn
Julia Reinhart
Jackie Cross
Rachel Curry
Aimee Mousessian
Karina Mousessian
Alyson Telford
Lizzy Cowley
Emily Frisch

2 Riverside Team 2 3
Corinne Jones
Anish Patel
Lehua Gonzalez
Jatha Gonzalez
Jack McMahon
Lauren McMahon
William Marroush
Lorelai Doucet
Isaiah Martin

Glide Waltz 1-10-11

66 Nicole Calderon
261 Noel Hendrix
266 Joshua Scott
230 Whitney Burnett
260 Meaghan Hendrix
211 Cheyenne Brown

10 Zachary Hamilton
254 Kylie Adamowicz
302 Shauna Noyes

AP WNOOITOOWONOD

Special Solo Dance 13+

Glendale AZ
Glendale AZ

497F

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Glendale AZ
Glendale AZ

236F
Riverside

Orange

Riverside

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance 408F

Glendale
Glendale AZ
Glendale AZ

Riverside
Glendale AZ

Northridge
Glendale AZ
Glendale AZ

Stardust



Fiesta Tango 1-10-11

1:30pm Youth Intl Solo Dance 450F
15 Brett Leonard 1 Fountain Valley
237 Raquel Jenkins 3 Mesa
12 Kayla Chihanik 2 Glendale AZ
283 Nicole Leonard Fountain-\alley
Westminster Waltz 1-10-11
1:35pm Senior Intl Solo Dance 454F
306 Pauline Parks 1 Mesa
Denver Shuffle 1-10-11
1:45pm Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance 410F
10 Zachary Hamilton 3 Glendale AZ
12 Kayla Chihanik 2 Glendale AZ
254 Kylie Adamowicz 5 Glendale AZ
291 Amanda Thompson 7 Riverside
256 Karlee Hamilton 1 Glendale AZ
211 Cheyenne Brown 6 Northridge
304 Blake Delugt 4 Chandler
Fascination Foxtrot 1-2-6
1:55pm Classic A Solo Dance 420F
306 Pauline Parks 3 Mesa
270 Linda Cofsky 4 Glendale
282 Robert Leonard 1 Fountain Valley
301 Jim Bates 2 Stardust
Werner Tango 1-2-6
2:05pm Premier A Gold Solo Dance 423F
278 Nancy Manning 1 Fountain Valley
California Swing 2-10-11
2:20pm Freshman A Solo Dance 412F
12 Kayla Chihanik 4 Glendale AZ
15 Brett Leonard 1 Fountain Valley
256 Karlee Hamilton 5 Glendale AZ
16 Morgan Jackson 2 Fountain Valley
237 Raquel Jenkins 3 Mesa
Border Blues 2-6-11
2:30pm Sophomore A Solo Dance 414F
111 Sara Montoya 3 Orange
41 Alexa Schlackman 2 Fountain Valley
237 Raquel Jenkins 8 Mesa
33 Patricia Bauler 5 Fountain Valley
7 Taylor Ovens 1 Glendale AZ
258 Robert Hamilton 7 Glendale AZ
109 Kyla Sneddon 10 Orange
247 Vivien Browne 11 San Diego
243 Faith Shimono 6 Orange
301 JimBates Stardust
251 Melinda Davis 4 San Diego
250 Jesus Millan 9 San Diego
Willow Waltz 1-2-11
2:45pm Junior Solo Dance 416F

15 Brett Leonard
267 Sara Sullivan
16 Morgan Jackson
306 Pauline Parks

AN WPE

Imperial Tango 1-2-11

2:50pm Junior Intl Solo Dance
283 Nicole Leonard 1
Viennese Waltz 1-2-11
3:00pm Senior Solo Dance
283 Nicole Leonard 1
Glide Waltz 1-2-11
3:10pm Esquire B Solo Dance
119 Mary Telford 8
65 Sylvia Turner 9
CA CA-038A"
108 Gabriele Carey 6
35 Margot Coe 4
34 Pam Kiwerski 10
36 Keith Spence 7
128 Enid Busser 5
103 Margi McNelly 3
302 Shauna Noyes 2
1

276 William Okamura

City Blues 1-2-11
3:25pm Novice B Solo Dance
269 William Weber
262 Sarah Thompson
244 Jodi Adamo
263 John Love

52 Arianna Soto
118 Don Telford
279 Kevin Black

AOINWONPRP

Denver Shuffle 1-2-11
3:35pm Veterans A Solo Dance
276 William Okamura
49 Dave Kiwerski
263 John Love
28 Laurel Nemmert
127 Al Smith
305 Robert Paluka
35 Margot Coe
103 Margi McNelly
274 Lianne Tow
128 Enid Busser
273 Marla Fair
178 Ron Lorenzano

T Py
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Rhythm Blues 1-2-11

3:50pm Novice A Solo Dance
39 Evan Schlackman 3

243 Faith Shimono 2

178 Ronlorenzano

118 Don Telford 4

Fountain Valley
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Mesa

452F
Fountain Valley

418F
Fountain Valley

440F
Orange
Glendale

Orange
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

Orange

Orange

Stardust
Fountain Valley

434F

Glendale
Glendale AZ
Orange
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Orange
Fountain Valley

447F

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Glendale AZ
Fountain Valley
Orange

Mesa

Fountain Valley
Orange
Fountain Valley
Orange
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

431F

Fountain Valley
Orange
Fountain-\alley

Orange



3:50pm Novice A Solo Dance
36 Keith Spence 1
52 Ariahna-Seto

Bounce Boogie 1-2-11

431F
Fountain Valley

Fountain-\alley

4:00pm Esquire A Solo Dance 437F
303 Karen Sertich 3 Chandler
69 Carrie Allen 2 Glendale
119 Mary Telford 4 Orange
264 Denise Love 1 Chandler
Balanciaga 1-2-14
4:15pm Masters A Solo Dance 443F
273 Marla Fair 8 Fountain Valley
178 Ron Lorenzano 2 Fountain Valley
28 Laurel Nemmert 6 Fountain Valley
265 Judy Pendergrass 9 Glendale AZ
262 Sarah Thompson 10 Glendale AZ
103 Margi McNelly 12 Orange
39 Evan Schlackman 5 Fountain Valley
277 Brad Bryd 1 Fountain Valley
9 Beverly Hamilton 7 Glendale AZ
276 William Okamura 4 Fountain Valley
302 ShaunaNoyes Stardust
108 Gabriele Carey 11 Orange
274 Lianne Tow 3 Fountain Valley
34 Pam Kiwerski 13 Fountain Valley
City Blues 1-11-14
4:35pm Fresh/Soph B Team Dance 206F
121 Michael Reinhart 2 Orange
Kyla Sneddon Orange
304 Blake Delugt 1 Chandler
Raquel Jenkins Mesa
Siesta Tango 1-6-14
4:50pm Freshman A Team Dance 208F
15 Brett Leonard 1 Fountain Valley
Morgan Jackson Fountain Valley
304 Blake Delugt 2 Chandler
Raquel Jenkins Mesa
10 Zachary Hamilton 3 Glendale AZ
Kayla Chihanik Glendale AZ
Werner Tango 1-11-14
4:55pm Premier A Gold Team Dance 220F
277 Brad Bryd 1 Fountain Valley

Nancy Manning

Academy Blues 1-11-14

5:00pm Novice B Team Dance

118 Don Telford 2
Mary Telford

279 Kevin Black 1

Donna Hibbert

Casino March 1-4-11

Fountain Valley

224F

Orange
Orange
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

5:10pm Classic A Team Dance
299 Richard Manns 0
Shelley Bates

Carey Foxtrot 1-11-14

5:15pm Masters A Team Dance

301 Jim Bates 1
Shauna Noyes

275 Ken Anderson 4
Laurel Nemmert

269 William Weber 2
Pam Weber

263 John Love 3
Denise Love

Bounce Boogie 1-10-11
5:25pm Esquire A Team Dance
68 David Allen 2

Carrie Allen

301 Jim Bates 1

Shauna Noyes

LaVista Cha-Cha 1-11-14

5:35pm Novice A Team Dance

250 Jesus Millan 1
Melinda Davis

118 Don Telford 2
Mary Telford

248 Fred Fimbres 3

Claudia Fimbres

218F
Stardust
Stardust

230F

Stardust
Stardust
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale AZ
Glendale AZ

228F
Glendale
Glendale
Stardust
Stardust

226F

San Diego
San Diego
Orange
Orange
San Diego
San Diego



